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Member: Midland Penetang District Real Estate Board
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_MIDLAND _ 357 King st
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r; L el it 1 il |partially, furnished,
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deck, near Dbeach.
B . O e . |Owner carry mortgage

Your chance to profit with this specially ——
priced home, featuring lovely famil Pride of ownership evident in this Swim in the pool this summer, light up | Point, estate sale, 2 '
room and view of Georgian Bay. On large lot in quiet village and good lovely home. Beautiful living room. the fireplace next fall. Lovely 2 bdrm |bdrms, clean and tidy,

Redecorated, aluminum facia and heating system. New kitchen and Built in appliances in kitchen, extra 2 home, only $34,900, excellent financing. |near beach. MLS
soffits. P-42. bathroom. Call today. pc. downstairs, central location. R438. R348. R960/ 79.
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$94,500 — Gloucester
___________ {Pool, 317’ Shoreline,
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winterized, 2 storey.
: MLS 209/ 80.
% $29,900 — Tee-Pee

USTM”HOME] Point, new, 3 bdrms,

r  this winterized, almost
finished. MLS 804/ 79.
$37,000 Triple Bay, 50’

AFFORDABLE '

C

HON Budget minded? Look into this 14. SI:PL.EX * Especially chosen design for
Winterized for year round use, ideal economical 3 bedroom home with 5 nicely decorated electrically heated" special lot with view of Bay. 3 bdrms,
small home or deluxe cottage with modern kitchen, patio doors and cedar apartments. Call for financial break separate dining room, even partition, watartront ‘3 bdir s

o

PR

8. STARTER HOME

2. TLE LAK

! year round.
$43,900 — Caswells Bch,

52" waterfront, spotless,

3 bdrms, :sunroom,

garage. MLS 153.

1 ]$49.900 — 100" Water-

a8 | |frontage, neat, well kept

X . e y i - 0 o ochm cotiage pins
o el - cluding boat, motor,

- §F 1Va ACRES—MODERH HOME . BE anoe, etc.:
Brick bungalow with fireplace and 3|Priced to sell, modern bungalow Con. 8, Tay, perfect set up for horse or Great location near all schools and $56,900 — Honey Har-

bedrooms on lovely lot. Attached located in treed area of newer homes. 3 pony people, gardeners, etc. Modern 3 shopping. Lovely rec. room, newly [, " ., waterfrora
garage, excellent buy. Owner tran- bedrooms, lovely kitchen, full divided bedroom home with family room, 576 decorated, 3 bdrms, built in garage. | . . 4 . ccc 4 bdring
sferred. M217. basement. sq. ft hobby barn. R359. MLS 405. boat. C22?,f b Bnl;
N - ol RS R R E e G W Hogean - 756-2502.
L., - e TR AW ARESNR T o Ehyn oA $59,900 — Honey Har- >
§. o - R bour, 3 bdrms, huge
. — deck, 1 mile to Del-Inn

access to lake. Worth $35,900. deck. | | ors -down. walls are insulated. R470.

i, B 5 5 ¥ b v | |waterfront.
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Al e T R waterfrontage, 5 yrs
e “ = e T TS | old, 3 bdrms, 3 pc. and 2
R T g |pc. Call Bob Hogean -
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Tl im { 10. MIDLAND’S BEVERLY HILLS o L el ool msmes | 7969502
Everyo - your own “‘inside’’ |Well not quite but the neighbourhood is 16. | | K E 4 BEDROOMS? 22. DELIGHTFULLY DECORATED iy

pool, 16’ x 24’, year round use. Modern very much in demand. 4 bdrms, 2 Don’t pack your paint brush, ]’:3;’““""0"57 HARB
split level home near high school. 4 fireplaces, family room, and Economical home in newer area, gyerything in tip top shape. Lovely rec. {!'0°  waferfrontage,

bdrms, two full baths. $20,000 down. 'everything you'd expect in a fine home. 4 P¢- @and 2 pc., rec. room and bar-  room, kitchen a dream, 3 bdrms, lovely coftage and 2 guest
Asking $78,900. 'R451. fenced lot with kids play house. R463. |ot on quiet street. $43,500. Icabins, excellent area.

' » Call Bob Hogean. 756-
S Y Ex B : - 8861 (office) - 756-2502
~ . | -3 ~ (res).

$25,500 — COTTAGE
running stream, close
ww. |to beach, fireplace, all
s | the ingredients needed
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